IME PREZIME
Kristina Bruketa
Lucija Delzotto
Anamarija  [Ferenci
Matea Grabovac
Silvia GrubiSa
Josipa Hip

Nikol Ivanci¢
Tamara Kovac
Andela Medi¢
Nina Paladin
Matea Pitner
Martina Pranijic¢
Marina Radi¢
Nina Vale
Valentina [|Vasiljevi¢
Josipa Zelenika
Sara Zivoli¢
Tanja Mihovilovi¢
Dina Hrgovci¢

POSTOTAK NA ISPITU OD TO OCIJENA % SUDJELOVANJE U NASTAVI VJEZBE UKUPNI% OCIJENA

100
100
95
100
100
100
100
63
70
73
100
75
64
91
35
65
96

89
86

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
12
12
18
30
18
12
30

0
12
30

24
24

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40
40

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
82
82
88
100
88
82
100

82
100

100
100
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